

## **Oakland Unified School District**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	13-0715	Version: 1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Mar Emotional Learning - Family, School, Community Partnerships Departmen	and
Туре:	Agreement or Contract		Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/8/2013		In control:	Finance and Human Resources Committee	
On agenda:	5/22/2013		Final action:	5/22/2013	
Enactment date:	5/22/2013		Enactment #:	13-0870	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Mara Diaz, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 342 hours of service to collaborate with Second Step Elementary and Early Learning coach to create an online a parent education curriculum in support of Social and Emotional Learning through Second Step at designated Second Step sites, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, for the period of May 1, 2013 through June 30, 2013, in an amount not to exceed \$12,003.00.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 13-0715 Professional Services Contract - Mara Diaz - Social Emotional Learning - Family, School, and Community Partnerships Department				
Contact:	Mary.Hurley@ousd.k12.ca.us				
Date	Ver. Action	і Ву	Ac	tion	Result
5/22/2013	1 Board	d of Education	Ad	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass
	-			ofessional Services Contract he latter to provide 342 hou	

the District and Mara Diaz, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 342 hours of service to collaborate with Second Step Elementary and Early Learning coach to create an online a parent education curriculum in support of Social and Emotional Learning through Second Step at designated Second Step sites, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, for the period of May 1, 2013 through June 30, 2013, in an amount not to exceed \$12,003.00. [Enter body here.]